Roboczy nieszkolny Dworzec Giowny 04(74(04)) - Dworzec Gléwny 03(521(03))
1 12 Strona 1 Rozkiad wazny od: 01.02.2017
Numer brygady| km |suma| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

74(04) | Dworzec Giowny V| V| 424] 519) 6:19| 724| 925|1125]1320 | 14:45 | 1550 | 16550 | 18:25 | 20:25| 22:45
9(01) Limanowskiego 0.81010.810 | 426 521| 621 | 727| 928 |11:28|13:23 | 14:48 |15:53 | 16:53 | 18:28 | 20:28 | 22:47
11(01) | Hanki Sawickiej 0.573/1.383 | 428 | 523| 623 | 729| 930 |11:30|13:25 | 14:50 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 18:30 | 20:30 | 22:49
12(01)  |Bydgoska 0.446| 1.829 | 429| 524 | 624| 730| 931|11:31|13:26|14:51 |15:56 | 16:56 | 18:31|20:31 | 22:50
197(03) | Jagiellonska-Szpital 0.897|2.726 | 431| 526| 626| 7:32| 933 |11:33|13:28 | 14:53 |15:58 | 16:58 | 18:33 |20:33 | 22:52
196(01) |Osrodek Doradztwa Rolniczego 0.681|3.407 | 432 527| 627 | 7:33| 934 |11:34|13:29 | 14541559 | 16:59 | 18:34 | 20:34 | 22:53
195(03) |Jagiellonska-Ogrody 0.394| 3.801 | 433 | 528 628 7:34| 9:35/11:35|13:30 | 1455 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:35 |20:35 | 22:54
800(01) |Wadag 1.101] 4.902 | 435| 530| 6:30| 7:36| 9:37|11:37|13:32 [14557 | 16:02 [17:02 | 18:37 |20:37 | 22:56
802(01) |Kiedliny-Kosciot 0.996|5.898 | 436| 531| 631| 7:37| 938 |11:38|13:33 | 14:58 | 16:03 | 17:03 | 18:38 | 20:38 | 22:57
804(01) |Kiedliny-Przedszkole 0.323|6.221 | 437| 532| 633 | 7:39| 940 |11:40|13:35|15:00 | 16:05 |17:05 | 18:40 | 20:40 | 22:58
(CDW)  |Cmentarz Dywity-BramaWschodnia 0.985| 7.206 | 439| 534| 635| 741| 942|11:42|13:3715:02|16:07 | 17:07 | 18:42 | 20:42 | 23:00
247(02) | Cmentarz Dywity-BramaZachodnia 0.798| 8.004 | 440| 535| 6:36| 742| 943|11:43(13:38|15:03 |16:08 | 17:08 | 18:43 | 20:43 | 2301
806(03)NZ| Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Zachodnia 0.436| 8.440 | 441| 536| 637 | 7:43| 944 |11:44113:39 |15:04 16:09 |17:09 | 18:44 |20:44 | 23:02
808(01)NZ| Dywity-Grzybowa 0.556| 8.996 | 442| 537| 638 | 7:44| 945|11:45|13:40 |15:05|16:10 |17:10|18:45 |20:45 | 23:03
810(01) | Dywity-Gminny Osrodek Kultury 0.522| 9.518 | 443| 538| 639| 745| 946 |11:46|13:41|15:06 | 16:11|17:11|18:46 | 20:46 | 23:04
(DYW) | Dywity 0.51510.033| 445| 540| 641| 747| 948|11:48|13:43|15:08 | 16:13|17:13|18:48|20:48 | 23:06
814(03) |Dywity 0.138|10.171| 445| 540| 641 | 7:47| 948 |11:48|13:43 |15:08 | 16:13 |17:13 | 18:48 | 2048 | 23:06
816(01)NZ| Dywity-Cefarm 0.915/11.086| 446 | 541| 642 | 7:48| 949 1149|1344 |15:09 | 16:14 |17:1418:49 | 2049 | 23:07
818(01)NZ| Réznowo-Kolonia 0.456|11.542| 447| 542| 643| 749| 950|11:50|13:45|15:10|16:15|17:15|18:50 | 20:50 | 23:08
820(01) |Roznowo Stare 1.791(13.333| 450| 545| 6:46| 752| 9531153 |13:4815:13|16:18 |17:18|18:53 |20:53 | 23:11
822(01) |Réznowo-Osiedle 1.226|14.559| 452| 547| 648| 754 | 955|11:55/13:50|15:15|16:20|17:20 | 18:55|20:55 | 23:13
825(02) |Réznowo 0.670|15.229] 453 | 548| 649 | 7.55| 956 |11:56|13:51 |15:16|16:21 |17:21|18:56 | 2056 | 23:14
827(02) | Stupy 2.731|17.960| 457| 552| 654| 8:00|10:01|12:01|13:56|15:21 |16:26 |17:26 | 19:01 | 21:01 | 23:18
828(02) | Stupy-Kosciot 0.436/18.396] 458| 553| 655| 801(10:02|12:02|13:57 |15:2216:27 |17:27|19:02 | 21:02 | 23:19
830(02)NZ| Stupy-Osiedie Lesne 0.595|18.991| 459 | 554| 656 | 802|10:03 |12:03|13:58 | 15223 |16:28 |17:28|19:03 |21:03 | 23:20
832(02)NZ| Myki-Ogrody | 0.868|19.859| 500| 555| 657 | 803|10:04 |12:0413:59 |15:2416:29 |17:29 | 19:04 |21:04 | 23:21
834(02)NZ| Myki-Ogrody I 0.419]20.278| 501| 556| 658 | 8:04|10:05|12:05|14:00 |15:25|16:30 |17:30 | 19:05 |21:05 | 23:22
836(04) | Wadag 0.749/21.027| 503| 558| 700| 806|10:07 |12:07 | 14:02 1527 |16:32 |17:32 | 19:07 | 21:07 | 23:24
803(02) |Kiedliny-Kosciot 1.120| 1.120

(WAD)  |Wadag 0.881 2.001| 503| 558| 700| 806 |10:07|12:07 |14:02|15:27 | 16:32 | 17:32 | 19:07 | 21:07 | 23:24
209(02) | Osrodek Doradztwa Rolniczego 1.441122.468] 505| 600| 7.02| 808|10:09 [12:09 | 14:04 (1529 | 16:34 [17:34|19:09 [21:09 | 23:26
540(02) |Jagiellonska-Szpital 0.685(23.153| 506| 601| 7.04| 8:10|10:11|12:11|14:06 |15:31 | 16:36 | 17:36 | 19:11|21:10 | 23:27
14(02)  |Bydgoska 0.834|23.987| 508| 6:03| 7:.06| 812|10:13|12:13|14:08 |15:33|16:38 |17:38|19:13 |21:1223:29
15(02) | Hanki Sawickiej 0432|124 419] 509 | 6:04| 707 | 813|10:14 |12:14|14:09 | 15:3416:39 |17:39 | 19:14 |21:13 | 23:30
16(02)  |Limanowskiego 0.810(25.229| 511| 6:06| 710| 8:16|10:17|12:17 |14:12|15:37 | 16:42 | 17:42|19:17 | 21:15|23:32
521(03) | Dworzec Gtowny 0.898(26.127| 514 | 609| 714 | 8201021 |12:21 | 14:16 |15:41 | 16:45|17:45|19:20 | 21:18 | 23:34
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